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Agenda

Monday, 27 May 2013

Arrival

6:30 p.m. Welcome Reception
—9:30 p.m.

Tuesday, 28 May 2013

8:15a.m. Transfer from Radisson Blu Hotel to Berlin-Brandenburg
Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)

8:30 a.m. Registration
Briefing of Speakers and Moderators

9:00 a.m. Introductory Session

—10:20 a.m.

9:00 a.m. Opening Remarks

—9:15am. Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany

Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil

9:15 am. Participant Introductions

—9:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m. Remarks on the Idea and Mission of the Global Research

—9:55 am. Council (GRC)
Subra Suresh, Carnegie Mellon University, USA

9:55 a.m. Discussion

—10:20 a.m. Matthias Kleiner, Technische Universitdt Dortmund, Germany
(Moderator)

10:20 a.m. Coffee & Tea

—10:50 a.m.

10:50 a.m. Session I - Principles of Research Integrity

—12:30 p.m.

Shared scientific values and norms do not only form the basis for
global scientific endeavors, but are also intrinsic to the broader
public’s trust in science. Recognizing the responsibilities of research
funding agencies in creating an international environment in which
research integrity is at the core of all activities, the GRC proposes a
common set of guidelines, codified in its Statement of Principles for
Research Integrity.
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10:50 a.m.

—11:05 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

—11:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
—12:15p.m.

12:15 p.m

—12:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
—1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
—4:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
—1:40 p.m.

1:40 p.m.
—3:00 p.m.
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From different regional and cultural perspectives, brief statements will
demonstrate the differences still existing among funding agencies -
and the need to overcome these barriers to forge an international
consensus on responsible conduct in the global scientific enterprise.

Towards an International Consensus:
Responsible Conduct in the Global Research Enterprise

Indira Nath, IAP-IAC Committee on Research Integrity

Report from the African Regional Meeting 2012
Romain Murenzi, TWAS
Discussion

Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil
(Moderator)

Statements:

Shaukat Abdulrazak, NCST, Kenia

Vudhipong Techadamrongsin, TRF, Thailand
Maged Al-Sherbiny, ASRT, Egypt

Andrzej Jajszczyk, NSC, Poland

Enrique Cabrero Mendoza, CONACYT, Mexico

Endorsement of the GRC Statement of Principles
Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil

Lunch
Session II - Open Access to Publications

Report from the Asian-Pacific Regional Meeting 2012
Michiharu Nakamura, JST, Japan

Panel I - Current Developments and Trends
in Open Access

Brief introductory talks will demonstrate the variety and broad
range of approaches GRC member organizations already follow in
enabling open access. The discussion will focus on the actual and
ongoing discussions in the various organizations and their
respective countries, trying to identify opportunities and main
barriers as regards going forward with open access.

Robert-Jan Smits, European Commission, DG Research
(Moderator)

Statements:

José Miguel Aguilera, CONICYT, Chile
Paul Boyle, Science Europe

Aidan Byrne, ARC, Australia

Ignace Gatare, NSTC, Ruanda
Thirumalachari Ramasami, DST, India
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3:00 p.m.
—3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
—4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m
—4:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
—5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

—10:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

—10:30 p.m.

10:30 p.m.
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Coffee & Tea

Panel II - Implementing the Action Plan

Selected participants depict which items of the open access action
plan seem to be most relevant to their organization and how they
will go forward in implementing those action items - possibly in
joint actions with fellow research organizations.

Bai Chunli, CAS, China
(Moderator)

Statements:

Suzan Muzite, RCZ, Zimbabwe*

Isabelle Blain, NSRC, Canada

Seung Jong Lee, NRF, Korea

Laszl6 P. Kollar OTKA, Hungary

Abdulaziz M. Alswailem, KACST, Saudi-Arabia
Endorsement of the Action Plan

Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany

Closing Remarks
Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany

Transfer from BBAW to Radisson Blu Hotel
Transfer from Radisson Blu Hotel to the “Reichstag”

Conference Dinner “Abgeordnetenrestaurant im
Reichstagsgebdude” (Restaurant
in the German Parliament
Building)

Dinner Speeches:
Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany

Johanna Wanka, Federal Ministry of Education and Research,
Germany

Dorothee Stapelfeldt, Joint Science Conference (GWK),
Germany

Visit to the Reichstag Dome

Transfer from the “Reichstag” to the Radisson Blu Hotel
(or individual walk back)
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Wednesday, 29 May 2013

8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
—9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

—10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
—11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
—11:15a.m.

11:15 a.m.

—11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

—12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

—12:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

—12:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
—2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
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Transfer from Radisson Blu Hotel to Berlin-Brandenburg
Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)
Briefing of Speakers and Moderators Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of

Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)

Wrap-up Session Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of
Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)

Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil

Discussion & Adoption of GRC By-Laws
Yuchiro Anzai, JSPS, Japan
(Moderator)

Coffee & Tea

Group Photo

A Look Ahead to 2014

Bai Chunli, CAS, China
[sabelle Blain, NSERC, Canada

Closing Remarks & Adjournment
Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany

Press Conference

Marco Finetti, DFG, Germany

(Moderator)

Special Session

Exploring Synergies with GRC Partner Organizations

Konrad Samwer, DFG, Germany
(Moderator)

Farewell Lunch Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of
Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)

End of the Annual Global Meeting

Departure

*) — to be confirmed.



