



Agenda

Monday, 27 May 2013

Arrival

6:30 p.m.	Welcome Reception	Dom Lounge
-9:30 p.m.		Radisson Blu Hotel, Berlin

Tuesday, 28 May 2013

of W)
of W)
0

10:50 a.m. Session I – Principles of Research Integrity

-12:30 p.m.

Shared scientific values and norms do not only form the basis for global scientific endeavors, but are also intrinsic to the broader public's trust in science. Recognizing the responsibilities of research funding agencies in creating an international environment in which research integrity is at the core of all activities, the GRC proposes a common set of guidelines, codified in its Statement of Principles for Research Integrity.



Annual Global Meeting Berlin 27-29

27-29 May

2013

From different regional and cultural perspectives, brief statements will demonstrate the differences still existing among funding agencies – and the need to overcome these barriers to forge an international consensus on responsible conduct in the global scientific enterprise.

10:50 a.m.Towards an International Consensus:-11:05 a.m.Responsible Conduct in the Global Research EnterpriseIndira Nath, IAP-IAC Committee on Research Integrity

11:05 a.m. **Report from the African Regional Meeting 2012**

-11:15 a.m. Romain Murenzi, TWAS

- 11:15 a.m. **Discussion**
- -12:15p.m. Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil (Moderator)

Statements:

Shaukat Abdulrazak, NCST, Kenia Vudhipong Techadamrongsin, TRF, Thailand Maged Al-Sherbiny, ASRT, Egypt Andrzej Jajszczyk, NSC, Poland Enrique Cabrero Mendoza, CONACYT, Mexico

- 12:15 p.m Endorsement of the GRC Statement of Principles
- -12:30 p.m. Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil

12:30 p.m. —1:30 p.m.	Lunch	Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)
1:30 p.m. —4:45 p.m.	Session II – Open Access to Publications	
1:30 p.m. —1:40 p.m.	Report from the Asian-Pacific Regional Meeting 2012 Michiharu Nakamura, JST, Japan	
1:40 p.m. —3:00 p.m.	Panel I – Current Developments and Trends in Open Access	
	Brief introductory talks will demonstrate the variety and broad range of approaches GRC member organizations already follow in enabling open access. The discussion will focus on the actual and ongoing discussions in the various organizations and their respective countries, trying to identify opportunities and main barriers as regards going forward with open access.	
	Robert-Jan Smits, European Commission, DG Research (Moderator)	
	<u>Statements:</u> José Miguel Aguilera, CONICYT, Chile Paul Boyle, Science Europe Aidan Byrne, ARC, Australia Ignace Gatare, NSTC, Ruanda Thirumalachari Ramasami, DST, India	



Annual Global Berlin Meeting

27–29 May

2013

3:00 p.m. —3:30 p.m.	Coffee & Tea	
3:30 p.m. -4:30 p.m.	Panel II – Implementing the Action Plan	
	Selected participants depict which items of the open access action plan seem to be most relevant to their organization and how they will go forward in implementing those action items – possibly in joint actions with fellow research organizations.	
	Bai Chunli, CAS, China (Moderator)	
	<u>Statements:</u> Suzan Muzite, RCZ, Zimbabwe* Isabelle Blain, NSRC, Canada Seung Jong Lee, NRF, Korea László P. Kollár OTKA, Hungary Abdulaziz M. Alswailem, KACST, Saudi-Arabia	
4:30 p.m	Endorsement of the Action Plan	
-4:45 p.m.	Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany	
4:45 p.m. —5:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany	
5:00 p.m.	Transfer from BBAW to Radisson Blu Hotel	
6:00 p.m.	Transfer from Radisson Blu Hotel to the "Reichstag"	
7:00 p.m. —10:30 p.m.	Conference Dinner <u>Dinner Speeches:</u> Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany Johanna Wanka, Federal Ministry of Education and Research, Germany Dorothee Stapelfeldt, Joint Science Conference (GWK), Germany	"Abgeordnetenrestaurant im Reichstagsgebäude" (Restaurant in the German Parliament Building)
9:30 p.m. —10:30 p.m.	Visit to the Reichstag Dome	
10:30 p.m.	Transfer from the "Reichstag" to the Radisson Blu Hotel (or individual walk back)	





2013

Wednesday, 29 May 2013

8:15 a.m.	Transfer from Radisson Blu Hotel to Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)	
8:30 a.m.	Briefing of Speakers and Moderators	Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)
9:00 a.m. —9:30 a.m.	Wrap-up Session Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany Glaucius Oliva, CNPq, Brazil	Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)
9:30 a.m. —10:30 a.m.	Discussion & Adoption of GRC By-Laws Yuchiro Anzai, JSPS, Japan (Moderator)	
10:30 a.m. —11:00 a.m.	Coffee & Tea	
11:00 a.m. —11:15 a.m.	Group Photo	
11:15 a.m. —11:45 a.m.	A Look Ahead to 2014 Bai Chunli, CAS, China Isabelle Blain, NSERC, Canada	
11:45 a.m. —12:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks & Adjournment Peter Strohschneider, DFG, Germany	
12:00 p.m. —12:45 p.m.	Press Conference Marco Finetti, DFG, Germany (Moderator)	
12:00 p.m. —12:45 p.m.	Special Session Exploring Synergies with GRC Partner Organizations Konrad Samwer, DFG, Germany (Moderator)	
12:45 p.m. —2:00 p.m.	Farewell Lunch	Berlin-Brandenburg Academy of Sciences and Humanities (BBAW)
2:00 p.m.	End of the Annual Global Meeting	
	Departure	

*) – to be confirmed.